
© YOUNG MESSIANIC TORAH OBSERVANT ISRAEL

PAGE 21

WWW.YMTOI.ORG

35.1 - NASSO   |   NUMBERS 4:21 – 7:89   |   KA

Precious Possessions 
CRAFT

Materials:
● Cardstock - white

● Ruler

● Double-sided adhesive tape

● Scissors

● Coloring pencils, crayons or markers

● Craft Templates: A (BW) or B (color)

Parent/Teacher Preparation:

•  Print Craft Template of choice on white cardstock.

•  Please note that this craft is a continuation from last week's 
Gem Seekers lesson for Bemidbar (34.1).

Instructions for the Craft:
● If using BW Templates, color using medium of choice.

● Cut out all Template pieces. (P1)

● Using a ruler for assistance, fold the white tabs outward on all 
the characters. (P2a, P2b)

● Run double-sided adhesive tape on the back of all the tabs. (P3)

Lewites' Encampment 
and Duties
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Instructions for the Craft Cont’d: 
Adding the Characters

● Take your craft from last week's parsha 
and add the characters in the following 
arrangement:

 ¾ East side: Mosheh and Aharon (P4a, P4b)
 ¾ West side: Gershonites carrying the linen 
screens (P5a, P5b)

 ¾ North side: Merarites carrying the gold 
boards (P6a, P6b)

 ¾ South side: Qehatithes carrying the 
covered ark (P7a, P7b)

● Your craft is now complete.

You now have a visual representation of the 
placement of Mosheh, Aharon and the Lewites 
doing their duties around the Dwelling Place.

P4bP4a

P6b

P7b

P5b

P6a

P7a

P5a


